This is information on a product in full production.
May 2014 DocID023563 Rev 4 1/40
TSZ121, TSZ122, TSZ124
Very high accuracy (5 µV) zero drift micropower 5 V operational
amplifiers
Datasheet - production data
Features
• Very high accuracy and stability: offset voltage

k 0 ° 8 ° 0 ° 8 °
aaa 0.10 0.004
Ordering information TSZ121, TSZ122, TSZ124
38/40 DocID023563 Rev 4
6 Ordering information
Table 10. Order codes
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packaging Marking
TSZ121ICT
-40 to +125 °C
SC70-5
Tape and reel
K44
TSZ121ILT SOT23-5 K143
TSZ122IQ2T DFN8 2x2 K33
TSZ122IST MiniSO8 K208
TSZ122IDT SO8 TSZ122I
TSZ124IQ4T QFN16 3x3 K193
TSZ124IPT TSSOP14 TSZ124I
TSZ121IYLT(1)
1. Qualification and characterization according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening
according to AEC Q001 & Q 002 or equivalent are on-going.
-40 to +125 °C
Automotive grade
SOT23-5 K192
TSZ122IYST(2)
2. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening
according to AEC Q001 & Q 002 or equivalent.
MiniSO8 K192
TSZ124IYPT(1) TSSOP14 TSZ124IY
DocID023563 Rev 4 39/40
TSZ121, TSZ122, TSZ124 Revision history
40
7 Revision history